
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38049248 5PSSDB 22.58 4.30 97.09

38049274 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.37 3.10 69.35

38049289 P12 - 101319 5PSSDB 22.33 4.30 96.02

38049314 P12 - (87043) WOODSONS RESERVE LEXINGTON & STREET DEDICATION 10PSSDA 23.17 5.20 120.48

38049341 P12 - (80636) Harmony School of Science City Place 5PSSDB 23.12 5.45 126.00

38049364 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 23.26 3.10 72.11

38049371 P12 - 101319 10PSSDA 21.16 4.30 90.99

38049393 P12 - 101803 BS-TON 22.75 4.15 94.41

38049409 P12 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 7PSSDB 21.47 5.45 117.01

38049422 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.18 3.65 80.96

38049444 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 23.40 4.70 109.98

38049457 5PSSDB 22.73 5.70 129.56

1203.96

5% -60.20

TOTAL 1143.76

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 3/30/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002077

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 101319

P12 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11


	03-22-2024 TO 03-27-2024



